Parts List

Parts List
CParts# Qt  Descripon

61223
61224
61228
61610
61611
61615
61616
61617
61618
61619
61620
61624
61625
61627
61628
61629
61630
61633
61638
61641
61643
61644
61647
61648
61649
61650
61651
61652
61653
61654
61655
61656
61657
61658
61659
61660
61661
61662
61664
61672
61678
61679
61694
61695
66261
66262
66263
66265
66266
66267
66268
66269
72063
75106
75115
76595
A020
B004
B010
BO11
2082
Z083
Z084
Z115
2155
7156
7234
7242
7263
7264
7306
7307
7352
7420
7676
Z679
Z700
Z705
Z901
Z903
7904
7950
7960

I\)I\)I\).J;_\J;So)_\a_\[\J_101_L_L_\_\mma\a_\_n_n_n_sh)ml\)l\)_\_\a_\_n_nl\)_n_‘m_\_\_\@ANNM_‘_‘_‘_\MNNJ}ANM

_;_s_;_\_\o)g).h.[;a‘

KINGPIN (TITANIUM COATED)

UPPER ARM SHAFT (TITANIUM COATED)
SHOCK SHAFT (TITANIUM COATED)

FRONT SUSPENSION BALL

TURN BUCKLE SHAFT (3x16mm)

FRONT SPRING 3.6x5.7x0.5mm 5COILS (BLACK)
REAR PIVOT BALL

MOTOR BULKHEAD (BLACK)

REAR BULKHEAD (LEFT/BLACK)
BULKHEAD TOWER BAR (BLACK)
ALUMINUM POST SET

T-BAR SPACER 3x8x2mm(BLACK)

FRICTION DUMPER SPRING 5.2x9.3x0.5mm 4COILS(BLACK)
DIFF RING

REAR AXLE R (DIFF)

DIFF BALL 1/8" (TUNGSTEN CARBIDE)
WHEEL HUB R (BLACK)

SHOCK BODY/END SET (BLACK)

SHOCK SHAFT/PISTON SET

O-RING P-2 (CLEAR)

SHOCK SPRING 6.5COILS(BLACK)

SERVO SAVER SET (BODY) (HONE)
TURNBUCKLE M3x40mm (TITANIUM)
ANTENNA ROD (FRP)

CHASSIS TYPE1(2.0mm)

REAR POD PLATE (2.0mm)

FRICTION DUMPER PLATE (2.0mm)
CHASSIS BRACE (2.0mm)

T-BAR (1.5mm)

UPPER ARM

UPPER ARM MOUNT

LOWER ARM

UPRIGHT

RIDE HEIGHT ADJUSTER

BODY MOUNT

PIVOT SOCKET

SHOCK PARTS

BATTERY STOPPER

HB 12X LOGO DECAL

KING PIN SHIM 3.2x5x0.5mm

FRONT WHEEL (DISHTYPE/WHITE)

REAR WHEEL (DISHTYPE/WHITE)

RIDE HEIGHT ADJUSTER SET 0.25 PITCH
CYCLONE 12 SHOCK COMP SET
CARBON REAR AXLE SHAFT

CLAMP WHEEL HAB L

SIM 6.5x8.0x0.5mm

LOW RIDEHIGHT ARM AND UPRIGHT SET
FRONT WHEEL SHAFT

FRONT CROSS BRASE FRP

ATC T-BAR MOUNT (FRONT/BLACK)

HB 12X LOGO DECAL

CONE WASHER 3.0mm/4-40 FLATHEAD (PURPLE)
BODY CLIP (6mm/BLACK)

BALL STUD 4.3x10.3mm (2mm SOCKET)
SPUR GEAR 95 TOOTH (DELRIN/64 PITCH)
O-RING P-5

BALL BEARING 1/8x5/16 in. FLANGED

BALL BEARING 1/4x3/8 in. FLANGED

BALL BEARING 1/4x3/8 in.

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET)
FLAT HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW M3x12mm
E CLIP E-1.5
DIFFERENTIAL LUBE (SILICONE) WHITE CAP
GRAY DIFFERENTIAL LUBE RED/PINK CAP
CAP HEAD SCREW M2x5mm

E CLIP E2mm

PIN 2x8mm

PIN 2x10mm SILVER

TRUSS HEAD SCREW M2x6mm

FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (HEX SOCKET/THIN TYPE)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET)
HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP M2.6X6mm

LOCK NUT M3 THIN TYPE

WHEEL NUT M4 (PURPLE)

SET SCREW M3x3mm

SET SCREW M3x10mm

ALLEN WRENCH 1.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.0mm

CROSS WRENCH (SMALL)

TURNBUCKLE WRENCH

Option Parts
CPats# Qy  Descrpon

61092
61330
61361
61362
61696
61699
61612
61613
61614
61623
61626
61645
61666
61671
61673
61683
61730
61731
61732
68087
68088
68089
68090
68091
68092
68093
68094
76525
76526
76527
76528
76529
76530
76531
76532
76533
76596
76597
76598
76599
76600

S A A A A A A A NNNNNNN 2 AN

WHEEL NUT M4 SERRATED (PURPLE)
FRONT SUSPENSION SET FOR CYCLONE 12
SHOCK SPRING (SOFT/0.9mm/7.5COILS)
SHOCK SPRING (HARD/0.9mm/5.5COILS)
FRONT SPRING (SOFT/0.45mm/5COILS)
FRONT SPRING (HARD/0.55mm/5COILS)
FRONT WHEEL SHAFT (OFFSET 2mm)

KING PIN

UPPER ARM SHAFT 2x31mm

T-BAR FRONT MOUNT (BLACK)

REAR AXLE SHAFT

ALUMINUM SERVO MOUNT SET (BLACK)
ALUMINUM LOWER POD (BLACK)

MAIN CHASSIS TYPE1 (2.5mm)

FRONT CROSS BRACE

FLAT HEAD HEX SOCKET SCREW M4X10mm(TITANIUM)
C12 MARK-1 BODY

C12 MARK-2 BODY

C12 MARK-3 BODY

SPUR GEAR 87 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 88 TOOTH (DELRIN/65PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 89 TOOTH (DELRIN/66PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 90 TOOTH (DELRIN/67PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 91TOOTH (DELRIN/68PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 92 TOOTH (DELRIN/69PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 93 TOOTH (DELRIN/70PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 94 TOOTH (DELRIN/71PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 25 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 26 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 27 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 28 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 29 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 30 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 31 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 32 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
RACING PINION GEAR 33 TOOTH(64 PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 96 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 97 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 98 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 99 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)
SPUR GEAR 100 TOOTH (DELRIN/64PITCH)




